Tracksidel

7:30

7:33

7:40

7:42

7:46

7:50

8:05

8:09

8:10

8:14

8:22

8:23

8:40

8:40

8:43

8:45

8:48

8:55

8:57

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:18

9:26

9:30

9:30

9:40

9:45

9:51

9:56

10:00

10:00

10:02

10:14

10:15

10:28

10:30

10:30

10:42

10:45

10:56

11:00

11:00

11:10

11:15

11:15

11:22

11:24

11:30

11:38

11:44

11:45

11:45

11:52

12:00

iHord M3 Chch GRC Race 1

12:06

12:06

12:15

12:15

ivawlel M3 Chch GRC Race 2

12:20

12:28

12:30

12:34

i3X¥a M3 Chch GRC Race 3

12:45

12:45

12:50

i M3 Chch GRC Race 4

13:00

iKWY 3 Chch GRC Race 5

13:12

13:15

13:15

i1 3 Chch GRC Race 6

13:30

13:34

iR M32 HDOG Race 3
13:45

iKW ¥4 3 Chch GRC Race 7
13:56

IRHYA M32 HDOG Race 4
14:00

i M32 HDOG Race 5

14:15

14:16

i¥3¥4d 13 Chch GRC Race 9
14:27

Pl V13 VICR Race 1
14:37

IPXY M3 Chch GRC Race 10
14:45

14:47

14:51 M22 VICH Race 2
IV NYA M32 HDOG Race 7
15:00

IEHZA M3 Chch GRC Race 11
15:07

IR M17 NSWR Race 1
15:15

I M32 HDOG Race 8
WA M28 QLDG Race 4
iES¥d M3 Chch GRC Race 12
15:30

15:34 M22 VICH Race 3
IRl M32 HDOG Race 9

W I M17 NSWR Race 2

15:45

Wil V28 QLDG Race 5
HYA M25 SAUT Race 1

XX
0:01
0:04

0:09

0:17
0:03
0:02
0:03
0:07

0:05
0:10
0:05
0:03
0:08
0:04
0:10
0:05
0:06
0:05

0:04

0:15

0:15
0:00

0:15

0:15
0:00

0:15
0:00
0:07
0:08
0:14
0:01
0:00
0:15
0:06

0:09
0:00

0:13
0:02

0:15
0:00
0:05
0:10
0:12

0:03
0:00

0:15

0:04

0:11

0:11

0:04

0:15

0:01

0:11

0:03

0:07

0:08

0:02

0:13

0:07

0:03
0:05

0:15
0:04

0:11
0:00

0:07

timetable-2020-08-24

Trackside?2

ISl M42 USAC Race 6
8:10 M44 USAD Race 6
A M41 USAB Race 9

8:23 M43 CAND Race 7

8:40 M44 USAD Race 7
USAC Race 7

USAE Race 1l
USAB Race 10
8:55 M43 CAND Race 8

LR M46 USAK Race 1
9:10 M44 USAD Race 8

CRRY M45 USAE Race 2
ek M42 USAC Race 8

9:26 M43 CAND Race 9

LRl M46 USAK Race 2

9:40 M44 USAD Race 9
RYA M42 USAC Race 9
9:56 M43 CAND Race 10

O] M46 USAK Race 3

Y M45 USAE Race 4

10:30 M43 CAND Race 11
IReIo] M46 USAK Race 4

gloR:tsy M45 USAE Race 5

11:00 M47 USAR Race 1
(Mol M46 USAK Race 5

(MBI M48 AMER Race 1
INBNESY M45 USAE Race 6
11:22 M47 USAR Race 2
BRIl M46 USAK Race 6
11:44 M47 USAR Race 3
INRIY M45 USAE Race 7
NI M48 AMER Race 2

vl M46 USAK Race 7

12:06 M47 USAR Race 4
kY M45 USAE Race 8
iy M48 AMER Race 3

12:28 M47 USAR Race 5
iRl M46 USAK Race 8

12:45 WZSHUSTA=R s e el Re )
(Y M48 AMER Race 4
12:50 M47 USAR Race 6

NIl M46 USAK Race 9

13:12 M47 USAR Race 7
Y M45 USAE Race 10
IR M48 AMER Race 5
iREIN] M46 USAK Race 10
13:34 M47 USAR Race 8
IERLY M48 AMER Race 6
13:56 M47 USAR Race 9
M M46 USAK Race 11
IANEY M48 AMER Race 7
14:16 M22 VICH Race 1
iV 5vad V28 QLDG Race 1

iRl M13 VICR Race 1
Y4 M32 HDOG Race 6

Y M48 AMER Race 8
iyg M28 QLDG Race 2

Nl M13 VICR Race 2

MO V28 QLDG Race 3
Wil M17 NSWR Race 1
Y V48 AMER Race 9

IEReINl M13 VICR Race 3
15:34 M22 VICH Race 3

LRI M17 NSWR Race 2
LWl M48 AMER Race 10

R4 M25 SAUT Race 1

No TV

il M54 INTX Race 8
xR M42 USAC Race 5
0l M41 USAB Race 8
7:42 M44 USAD Race 5
I M55 SAMR Race 5
7:50 M43 CAND Race 6
OS] M54 INTX Race 9

IS¥4 M55 SAMR Race 6

el M54 INTX Race 10
R M55 SAMR Race 7
el M55 SAMR Race 8

i(eHe0] V56 INTD Race 1
hlo§o¥A M55 SAMR Race 9
IOPA V56 INTD Race 2
io7ted M56 INTD Race 3

WA MS6 INTD Race 4

10:56 [N REEEES)

IRl M56 INTD Race 6

N2y MS6 INTD Race 7

INBH] V56 INTD Race 8
INBY4A M56 INTD Race 9

IR M56 INTD Race 10

Al MS56 INTD Race 11

I M56 INTD Race 12



Tracksidel

X YA M32 HDOG Race 10

IGHO M13 VICR Race 4

16:09

16:12 M22 VICH Race 4

16:17

IRl M17 NSWR Race 3

16:25

{0 M13 VICR Race 5

16:33

¥4 V28 QLDG Race 8

16:47 M22 VICH Race 5

16:52

IR M17 NSWR Race 4

16:57

17:00

17:03 M26 WAUT Race 1

IYHord M28 QLDG Race 9
17:10

17:15

ikl 33 BDOG Race 2
17:22

iVeyZa M36 CTNG Race 1
iavad 28 QLDG Race 10
ivae{sl M40 WDOG Race 3
17:30

17:35

il 33 BDOG Race 3
17:42

iN Y 36 CTNG Race 2
17:47

il M25 SAUT Race 4
17:56

18:00

iESHO0l M49 JAPK Race 1
18:03

RN V36 CTNG Race 3
18:07

18:11 M30 BTHG Race 2
18:15

ik a M40 WDOG Race 5
18:18

k¥4 133 BDOG Race 5
18:25

I M36 CTNG Race 4

18:28 M30 BTHG Race 3

18:30

iESRe{0l M49 JAPK Race 2

18:36

eIl 33 BDOG Race 6
18:42

R YA \M36 CTNG Race 5
18:47

18:50

AEHSYE M40 WDOG Race 7
18:54

18:57

EeNo[ol M49 JAPK Race 3

19:02

19:05

N V36 CTNG Race 6
KM M40 WDOG Race 8
19:14

19:17 M22 VICH Race 9
19:22 M30 BTHG Race 6
19:25

ikelwrs] M40 WDOG Race 9
19:29

KeReiol M49 JAPK Race 4
19:34

YA V25 SAUT Race 7
19:42

19:45

eI M36 CTNG Race 8
19:51

RV A V33 BDOG Race 10
19:56

pAOR0] M49 JAPK Race 5
20:01

20:04

20:07

p{ 0] M31 GDOG Race 2
20:13

20:16 M38 MDOG Race 1
20:19

piVy¥4 M36 CTNG Race 10
20:25

P43 M40 WDOG Race 12
20:30

p{0Rc{0)]l M49 JAPK Race 6
20:33

20:36

20:39

20:42

20:45

20:48

20:51

20:54

20:57

20:59

21:00

21:04

21:07

21:10

21:13

21:16

21:19

21:22

21:25

21:28

21:30

21:31

21:34

21:37

0:08
0:09

0:08

0:08

0:08

0:14
0:05

0:05
0:03
0:03

0:07
0:05

0:07

0:08
0:05

0:07

0:05
0:03
0:06
0:04

0:03

0:04

0:08

0:03

0:07

0:05

0:06

0:06

0:05
0:03

0:04
0:03

0:05
0:03

0:09
0:03

0:08

0:04

0:05
0:03
0:05
0:03

0:06

0:05

0:05
0:03
0:03

0:06

0:06

0:06

0:05

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:02

0:05
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03

0:03
0:03
0:03

timetable-2020-08-24

Trackside?2

Nl M13 VICR Race 4
el M28 QLDG Race 6
o va M32 HDOG Race 11

oA M28 QLDG Race 7

XY M25 SAUT Race 2

16:47 M22 VICH Race 5
RYA M33 BDOG Race 1

IRYA M40 WDOG Race 1
IVl M13 VICR Race 6

17:03 M26 WAUT Race 1

Vgl M25 SAUT Race 3
VeI M40 WDOG Race 2

17:22 M22 VICH Race 6

el M13 VICR Race 7
IRREI M17 NSWR Race 5

17:42 M26 WAUT Race 2

17:47 M30 BTHG Race 1
VS0 M25 SAUT Race 4
VeI M40 WDOG Race 4
iEHe[0 M13 VICR Race 8

18:03 M22 VICH Race 7

ksHorg M33 BDOG Race 4
WY M17 NSWR Race 6
18:18 M26 WAUT Race 3

iksas) M25 SAUT Race 5

iERe{0 M13 VICR Race 9
IR M40 WDOG Race 6
18:42 M22 VICH Race 8

18:47 M30 BTHG Race 4
R M17 NSWR Race 7

IEHYA M33 BDOG Race 7

18:57 M26 WAUT Race 4
19:02 M30 BTHG Race 5
JEeHOIsY M25 SAUT Race 6
kA V33 BDOG Race 8

19:17 M22 VICH Race 9

eI M36 CTNG Race 7

19:29 M26 WAUT Race 5

JEEYd V25 SAUT Race 7
19:42 M30 BTHG Race 7
et M40 WDOG Race 10

EERSYB M31 GDOG Race 1
19:56 M26 WAUT Race 6
20:01 M30 BTHG Race 8
POy M40 WDOG Race 11
yAVHOr V36 CTNG Race 9
pAlikl V33 BDOG Race 11
20:19 M30 BTHG Race 9
20:25 M26 WAUT Race 7

pAgeiol V31 GDOG Race 3

Pl V35 ADOG Race 1

20:39 M38 MDOG Race 2
20:42 M30 BTHG Race 10
PRI M36 CTNG Race 11
PRI M34 BRSG Race 1
PAORIN V31 GDOG Race 4
PARYA M35 ADOG Race 2
20:57 M38 MDOG Race 3
20:59 M26 WAUT Race 8

pARIA M39 MLBG Race 1
pAMIIg M36 CTNG Race 12
pa i M34 BRSG Race 2
pARE] M31 GDOG Race 5
pARE] M35 ADOG Race 3
pasRel M37 TASG Race 1
21:22 M38 MDOG Race 4

paRpasy M39 MLBG Race 2
pavsl 34 BRSG Race 3
P AN V31 GDOG Race 6

p AR’ M35 ADOG Race 4
PAREYA V37 TASG Race 2

No TV

paAMelel M49 JAPK Race 7

paRei] M49 JAPK Race 8



21:40
21:40
21:44
21:47
21:51
21:54
21:57
22:00
22:04
22:05
22:07
22:10
22:11
22:14
22:17
22:20
22:23
22:26
22:29
22:32
22:35
22:38
22:40
22:40
22:44
22:47
22:51
22:54
22:57
23:00
23:04
23:07
23:10
23:10
23:13
23:15
23:20
23:24
23:27
23:32
23:36
23:40
23:48
23:50
23:50
23:55
23:58

0:00

0:10

0:12

0:15

0:21

0:25

0:30

0:39

0:40

0:45

Tracksidel

0:03

0:04
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:04

0:03

0:04
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:02

0:04
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:00
0:03

0:07
0:04
0:03
0:05
0:04
0:04
0:08

0:02
0:05
0:03
0:02
0:10
0:02
0:03
0:06
0:04
0:05
0:09
0:01
0:05
#VALUE!
0:35
0:40
0:35
0:35
0:40
0:40

timetable-2020-08-24

Trackside?2

21:40 M38

22:00 M38

ey M39 MLBG Race 4

Mg V34 BRSG Race 5

22:20 M38

22:38 M38
22:40 M29

23:00 M38

23:10 M29

PR K] M35 ADOG Race 9

0:00 M51

No TV

21:40 M29 SAFR Race 1

MDOG Race 5

MLBG Race 3
BRSG Race 4

GDOG Race 7
ADOG Race 5
TASG Race 3
MDOG Race 6

il M49 JAPK Race 9

22:10 M29 SAFR Race 2
GDOG Race 8
ADOG Race 6
TASG Race 4
MDOG Race 7
MLBG Race 5
BRSG Race 6
GDOG Race 9
ADOG Race 7
TASG Race 5
MDOG Race 8
SAFR Race 3

ol M49 JAPK Race 10
MLBG Race 6
BRSG Race 7
GDOG Race 10
ADOG Race 8
TASG Race 6
MDOG Race 9
MLBG Race 7
BRSG Race 8
GDOG Race 11
SAFR Race 4

eI M49 JAPK Race 11
TASG Race 7
MLBG Race 8
BRSG Race 9
ADOG Race 10
TASG Race 8
MLBG Race 9
ADOG Race 11

23:50 M29 SAFR Race 5
JAPK Race 12
TASG Race 9
MLBG Race 10
EIRE Race 1
ENGR Race 1
TASG Race 10
BRIT Race 1

0:25 M29
0:30 M51

MLBG Race 11
SAFR Race 6
EIRE Race 2
MLBG Race 12
ENGR Race 2

14:50 M11
15:25 M11
16:05 M11
16:40 M11
17:15 M11
17:55 M11
18:35 M11

BRIT Race 2

NSWC Race 1
NSWC Race 2
NSWC Race 3
NSWC Race 4
NSWC Race 5
NSWC Race 6
NSWC Race 7

14:50 M11 NSWC Race 1
15:25 M11 NSWC Race 2
16:05 M11 NSWC Race 3
16:40 M11 NSWC Race 4
17:15 M11 NSWC Race 5
17:55 M11 NSWC Race 6
18:35 M11 NSWC Race 7

R M42 USAC Race 1
5:00 M43 CAND Race 1
5:50 M44 USAD Race 1

% M55 SAMR Race 4
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Tracksidel Trackside?2 No TV



